
PRICE GUIDE
Swn-y-Mor Apartments

Level Reference Size Price

Ground

First Floor

Second Floor

Top Floor

G1A
G2B

F1A
F1B

F2A
F2B

TFTF

104m
99m

113m
108m

113m
108m

149m149m

145,600
138,600

180,800
172,800

180,800
172,800

UNDER OFFERUNDER OFFER

Payment to be made as follows:

  3,000 deposit to reserve the apartment of your choice.
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All particulars are for illustration purposes only. Floor plans and sizes are for guidance only and we ask that you verify them on site.

Roberts Brothers Limited, Telephone 01978 664967


