

Swn-y-Mor Apartments **PRICE GUIDE**

Level	Reference	Size	Price
Ground	G1A	104m²	€ 145,600
	G2B	99m²	€ 138,600
First Floor	F1A	113m²	€ 180,800
	F1B	108m²	€ 172,800
Second Floor	F2A	113m²	€ 180,800
	F2B	108m²	€ 172,800
Top Floor	TF	149m²	UNDER OFFER

Payment to be made as follows:

Roberts Brothers Limited, Telephone 01978 664967

All particulars are for illustration purposes only. Floor plans and sizes are for guidance only and we ask that you verify them on site.